—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Principal, Adult Ed
Counselor, Adult Ed
Secretary | 12
Clerical Assist Il
Clerical Assist Il
Registrar

Instr Aide - ES.L.
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Custodian
Custodian

Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Child Care Aide-Edc
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11
Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer
Adult Education Pioneer

Adult Education Pioneer

Total Wages

$143,355
$96,967
$47,654
$45,158
$43,099
$40,825
$35,189
$32,440
$30,848
$25,335
$19,741
$15,980
$9,811
$9,089
$7,892
$4,852
$3,622
$3,531



