	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Adult Ed		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$143,355
2.	Counselor, Adult Ed		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$96,967
3.	Secretary I 12		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$47,654
4.	Clerical Assist III		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$45,158
5.	Clerical Assist III		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$43,099
6.	Registrar		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$40,825
7.	Instr Aide - E.S.L.		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$35,189
8.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$32,440
9.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$30,848
10.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$25,335
11.	Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$19,741
12.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$15,980
13.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$9,811
14.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$9,089
15.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$7,892
16.	Child Care Aide-Edc		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$4,852
17.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$3,622
18.	Instr Aide/Ad. Sch 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Adult Education Pioneer	\$3,531